Lady Cardinals 2023-2024}

Savoy High School

302 West Hayes 75479
Phone: 903.361.0030

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TEAM(S) TIME
Tuesday November 7t Celeste Home \Y 5:00
Friday November 10t Achille, Oklahoma Away \Y 6:30
Saturday November 11" Prairiland Home Vv 11:00
Thu/Fri November 16t — 17t SLC Invitational Home v TBA
Tuesday November 215t Detroit Home Vv 11:00

~ THANKSGIVING BREAK (November 22" - November 26*)

Tuesday November 28" Forestburg Home Vv 6:00
Friday December 1% Victory Life Academy Away \Y 5:30
Tuesday December 5% Fannindel* Home \Y 6:00
Thurs-Sat | December 7th — 9t Fruitvale Tourney Away v TBA
Tuesday December 12t Miller Grove* Away Vv 6:00
Friday December 15" PTAA Greenville* Away \Y 6:00
Tuesday December 19t Ector Away Vv 6:00

CHRISTMAS BREAK (December 19" — December 26%")

Thursday | December 28t Bonham Home vV 11:00
Friday December 29t Yantis Away v 11:00
Tuesday January 2™ Dodd City* Home Vv 6:00

Friday January 5% Campbell* Away Vv 6:00

Tuesday January 9" Ector* Home \Y 6:00

Friday January 12t Forestburg Away v 5:00

Tuesday January 16" Fannindel* Away Vv 6:00

Friday January 19t Miller Grove* Home Vv 6:00

Tuesday January 23" PTAA Greenville* (SN) Home \% 6:00

Friday January 26 Dodd City* Away \Y 5:00

Tuesday January 30t Campbell* Home Vv 6:00

Friday February 2" OPEN (Beta Club Convention)

Monday February 5% Rock Creek, Oklahoma Home \Y 6:00

Mon/Tues | February 12th-13t" Bi-District Playoff TBA Vv TBA

Thurs/Fri | February 15t"-16" Area Playoff TBA ' TBA

Mon/Tues | February 19t"-20t" Regional Quarters TBA Vv TBA

Fri/Sat February 23'-24t" Regional Tournament TBA Vv TBA

Thurs/Sat | Feb 29" — Mar 2" State Tourney SA Alamodome Vv TBA

Sup’t / AD: Jance Morris
HS Principal: Sam Talley

SLC INVITATIONAL:

North Hopkins Clarksville

Prairiland Gainesville
Detroit Savoy
Avery

* Denotes District Games (SN) Denotes Senior Night
4 Head Coach: Dustin Bates
‘J Assistant Coaches: Brian Baccus
Marci Streetman
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